
Greyhound Greyhound Name Trainer Dist Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS Race Grade TypeFeature NameFeature Type

490493 Magic Begins Steven Brook395m 1 1,2,3  1/2 21 11/03/2017 B 1 378

477088 Private Nangar Troy Murray395m 1 6,5,7  4/1/2 11 26/05/2016 D Y 195

491974 Spring Snow Gregory Board395m 1 2,8,1  4/1/1 7 5/05/2017 B Y 3 195

458984 Larrikin Locky Lisa Rasmussen395m 2 4,4,2  4/1/1 24 2/05/2015 D Y 214

469268 Surfing Dyno Ben Rawlings395m 2 3,3,3  5/1 19 15/08/2015 D Y 3 181

472495 Born Sassy Kirin Corby 395m 1 3,3,1  5/1 6 5/02/2016 B Y Y 4 234

489173 Winning Broke Lauren Harris395m 1 3,4,4  5/1 12 14/11/2016 D Y 4 144

491289 Exciting Times Troy Murray395m 2 1,2,5  5/1 8 17/04/2017 D 11 240

475984 Emerley Jose Leslie Bates395m 1 1,7,4  5/1 12 26/04/2016 D Y Y 11 158

489044 Alfieri Zbigniew Wudarczyk395m 2 2,4,3  5/1 12 1/02/2017 D Y Y 14 272

499401 Szubanski Fury Tony Hinrichsen395m 2 3,3,2  5/1 3 9/12/2017 B Y Y 14 235

496511 Swift Timing Troy Murray395m 1 8,3,1  5/1 11 12/07/2017 B Y 15 296

494497 Just Kenny Tony Hinrichsen395m 2 6,3,5  5/1 5 29/04/2017 D Y 15 146

490972 Aston Milla Matthew Payne395m 1 5,2,3  5/1 8 21/12/2016 B Y 18 174

471986 Nirimba Pirate Lisa Rasmussen395m 1 7,8,2  5/1 18 6/01/2016 D Y Y 139

478305 Liberal Nunnio Rebecca Mcauley-Fry395m 1 5,4,8  5/1 6 10/04/2016 D 127

458445 Dinky Man Michael Stewart395m 1 4,6,6  5/1 7 30/03/2015 D Y 126

454834 Trademark Boss Yvonne King395m 1 6,7,5  5/1 6 7/02/2015 D Y 120

472488 Loggie Bridge Michael Stewart395m 2 6,5,3  5/1 11 6/02/2016 D Y Y 117

486633 Hotspur Joey Kevin Bewley395m 1 6,6,6  5/1 5 16/07/2016 D 113

477876 Silver Timothy Tony Hinrichsen395m 2 6,5,5  5/1 8 12/04/2016 D Y 106

475207 Subjective Booma Adam Manton395m 1 6,2,7  5/1 6 27/03/2016 D Y 105

462249 Maz's Mitzi Karen Miegel395m 1 4,6,4  5/1 9 23/03/2015 B Y 102

490996 Just Baz Tamica Dunn395m 1 4,7,6  5/1 3 6/04/2017 D Y Y 90

519983 Westrock Outlaw Steven Brook395m 1 1,3,4 6 1 13/02/2018 D 1 110.4

499973 Sol's Buddy Tony Rasmussen395m 1 1,5 6 1 7/12/2017 D 1 105.6

475955 Game Of Bones Nathan Hughes395m 1 3,3,2 6 7 1/05/2016 B Y 3 233

487624 Hello I'M Jade Kevin Bewley395m 1 2,2,5 6 6 2/12/2016 B Y 3 212

494035 Sky Dasher Christopher Lennard395m 1 2,5,4 6 2 7/06/2017 B Y Y 3 164

493270 Out Of Aces Tony Rasmussen395m 1 3,3,5 6 2 8/05/2017 D 3 162

522773 Danyo's Gretta Lauren Harris395m 1 1 6 1 17/04/2018 B 11 151.2

508595 Spring Faith Gregory Board395m 1 1,5,3 6 1 24/03/2018 B Y 11 129.6



489374 Zoltan Adam Manton395m 1 3,4,5 6 5 6/02/2017 D Y Y 14 144

508594 Spring Cleo Gregory Board395m 1 5,6,1 6 1 24/03/2018 B Y 17 127

494517 Willowee Kym Burnett395m 1 6,5,1 6 1 3/04/2017 D Y 17 101.2

520161 Baby Brooke Allen Miegel395m 1 7,1,4 6 1 13/02/2018 B Y 17 98

499398 Release The Fury Tony Hinrichsen395m 1 5,3,4 6 3 9/12/2017 D Y Y 207

472588 Spring Addo Leslie Bates395m 1 8,2,6 6 5 2/02/2016 D Y 145

519436 Brazen Crow Robin Harnas395m 1 5,4,4 6 1 14/02/2018 B 139.2

476015 Stitch 'em Bear Christopher Lennard395m 1 6,3,4 6 6 27/04/2016 D Y Y 127

478322 Zipping Simon Anthony Fry395m 2 6,6,3 6 5 13/06/2016 D Y 126

493928 Rhynstone Blake Rebecca Mcauley-Fry395m 2 5,4,5 6 2 18/03/2017 D Y 120

499400 Destini Catalina Tony Hinrichsen395m 1 5,8,3 6 2 9/12/2017 B Y 110

475165 Pretoria Son Leslie Bates395m 1 4,6,4 6 2 7/01/2016 D Y 91

488614 Stitch 'em Elvis Christopher Lennard395m 1 8,6,6 6 1 16/01/2017 D Y Y 91

489181 Duece Victorem Anthony Fry395m 1 8,4,6 6 6 14/10/2016 D Y 71

522772 Danyo's Wylie Kellie Watson395m 1 2  M/1 17/04/2018 D 3 134.4

501271 Spring Voice Gregory Board395m 2 2  M/1 1/03/2018 B Y 3 134.4

507422 Thunder On Cameron Butcher395m 1 3,6,2  M/1 1/03/2018 D Y Y 3 112

519439 Jabba Bolt Robin Harnas395m 1 5,3,4  M/1 14/02/2018 D 15 81.6

495246 Baron Jack Robin Harnas395m 1 4(FEL),2,3 M/1 5/08/2017 D Y Y 18 114

501195 He's All Ours Lisa Rasmussen395m 1 4,3,3  M/1 24/02/2018 D Y Y 18 94

498617 Allinga Rosie Yvonne King395m 1  M/1 12/12/2017 B Y Y

490728 Glen Gecko Kym Burnett395m 1 8,7,3  M/1 11/03/2017 D Y Y 82

522771 Danyo's Charlie Lauren Harris395m 1 4  M/1 17/04/2018 D 58.8

520163 Danyo's Mazie Allen Miegel395m 1 5,4  M/1 13/02/2018 B Y 57.2

508598 Spring Halo Gregory Board395m 1 5  M/1 24/03/2018 B Y 50.4

507697 Allinga Lily Yvonne King395m 1 7,4  M/1 15/03/2018 B Y Y 48.4

469268 Surfing Dyno Ben Rawlings455m 1 3,3,3  3/1/1 19 15/08/2015 D Y 9 181

489044 Alfieri Zbigniew Wudarczyk455m 1 2,4,3  4/1/2 12 1/02/2017 D Y Y 3 272

477876 Silver Timothy Tony Hinrichsen455m 1 6,5,5  4/1/1 8 12/04/2016 D Y 106

495598 Soda Crash Vadim Roz 455m 1 1,2,4  5/1 12 13/04/2017 D Y 2 271

497480 Balboa Fury Tony Hinrichsen455m 2 1,3,5  5/1 9 19/11/2017 D Y Y 2 241

500916 Wild Marilyn Troy Murray455m 1 1,1,3  5/1 9 6/02/2018 B 2 235

490495 Ombre Rose Steven Brook455m 1 4,1,1  5/1 15 11/03/2017 B 10 287



489043 Bailey Rocks Zbigniew Wudarczyk455m 1 1,1,4  5/1 11 1/02/2017 B Y Y 10 240

491289 Exciting Times Troy Murray455m 1 1,2,5  5/1 8 17/04/2017 D 11 240

487070 Viking Vince Tony Rasmussen455m 1 1,5,4  5/1 8 1/08/2016 D 11 186

494497 Just Kenny Tony Hinrichsen455m 1 6,3,5  5/1 5 29/04/2017 D Y 15 146

489757 Spring Cuervo Troy Murray455m 2 5,6,2  5/1 11 16/02/2017 D Y 219

458984 Larrikin Locky Lisa Rasmussen455m 1 4,4,2  5/1 24 2/05/2015 D Y 214

501273 Spring Vinnie Gregory Board455m 1 1,1 6 2 1/03/2018 D Y 2 255.2

494717 Black Sombrero Kevin Bewley455m 1 1,2,7 6 3 16/07/2017 D Y 11 159

493531 Irapsag Miss Tony Rasmussen455m 1 1,6,3 6 5 3/06/2017 B Y Y 11 134

499401 Szubanski Fury Tony Hinrichsen455m 1 3,3,2 6 3 9/12/2017 B Y Y 14 235

494035 Sky Dasher Christopher Lennard455m 2 2,5,4 6 2 7/06/2017 B Y Y 14 164

485565 My Boy Bean Kevin Bewley455m 1 3,4,8 6 7 7/08/2016 D Y 14 153

490995 Shahaka Michael Stewart455m 1 3,5,4 6 2 6/04/2017 D Y Y 14 145

499398 Release The Fury Tony Hinrichsen455m 2 5,3,4 6 3 9/12/2017 D Y Y 207

478019 Vanna Allen Kevin Bewley455m 1 8,6,3 6 2 6/06/2016 B Y 138

478322 Zipping Simon Anthony Fry455m 1 6,6,3 6 5 13/06/2016 D Y 126

493928 Rhynstone Blake Rebecca Mcauley-Fry455m 1 5,4,5 6 2 18/03/2017 D Y 120

472488 Loggie Bridge Michael Stewart455m 1 6,5,3 6 11 6/02/2016 D Y Y 117

499400 Destini Catalina Tony Hinrichsen455m 2 5,8,3 6 2 9/12/2017 B Y 110

490996 Just Baz Tamica Dunn455m 2 4,7,6 6 3 6/04/2017 D Y Y 90

501271 Spring Voice Gregory Board455m 1 2  M/1 1/03/2018 B Y 14 134.4

501195 He's All Ours Lisa Rasmussen455m 2 4,3,3  M/1 24/02/2018 D Y Y 18 94

498192 My Girl Rocks Ryan Tugwell455m 1 4,7  M/1 7/12/2017 B Y 48.4

489757 Spring Cuervo Troy Murray530m 1 5,6,2  5/1 11 16/02/2017 D Y 219

476638 West On Tia Troy Murray530m 1 7,6,5  5/1 9 16/05/2016 B Y 156

497480 Balboa Fury Tony Hinrichsen530m 1 1,3,5 6 9 19/11/2017 D Y Y 2 241

486567 Doc Bandit Cameron Butcher455m 1 1,7,5  5/1 2 6/09/2016 D Y Y 1 158 Grade 6 Grade 6 SeriesF

501134 Boombox Robbie Petar Jovanovic455m 1 1,5,1  5/1 2 27/02/2018 D Y Y 1 156 Grade 6 Grade 6 SeriesF

486568 Castle Rock Ben Rawlings455m 1 3,1,1 6 11 6/09/2016 D Y Y 3 254 Grade 6 Grade 6 SeriesF

501314 Westgate Girl Adam Manton455m 1 2,5,1 6 3 24/02/2018 B Y Y 3 250 Grade 6 Grade 6 SeriesF

500920 Wild Looking Troy Murray455m 1 3,5,5 6 4 6/02/2018 D 3 226 Grade 6 Grade 6 SeriesF

496617 Tony's Spark Tony Rasmussen455m 1 2,2,7 6 4 29/07/2017 D Y 3 200 Grade 6 Grade 6 SeriesF

493632 Canya Queen Tony Rasmussen455m 1 4,2,1 6 3 4/06/2017 B 10 273 Grade 6 Grade 6 SeriesF



487490 Aston Klara Matthew Payne455m 1 4,1,5 6 6 1/10/2016 B Y 17 183 Grade 6 Grade 6 SeriesF

507418 Tax Deduction Graham Brown455m 1 5,3,4 6 1 3/03/2018 D Y Y 166 Grade 6 Grade 6 SeriesF

486086 Pandora's Comet Adrien Chevalier455m 1 5,2,5 6 4 15/05/2016 B 138 Grade 6 Grade 6 SeriesF



Feature Type


